MODERN

RECTANGULAR 3-WAY THERMOSTATIC VALVE WITH CROSS HANDLES

SKU: 940858
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7
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1/2" (13rpm) A
Connections

FEATURES
Material: Brass
Handle Type: Cross
Features: Thermostatic
Assembly Required: Yes
Installation Type: Wall Mount
Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Valve Trim Width: 5-1/2"
Valve Trim Height: 7-1/2"
Diverter Included: Yes
Diverter Outlets: 3

All product dimensions are nominal.

7-1/2"
(191mm)

5-1/2"

(140mm)

2-7/8"

' (73mm)

7-1/2"
(191mm)

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information
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